


FY 2017 Approved Appropriation

Operating Expenses 207,699,685$      
Workers' Compensation Claims 3,045,682            
Next Generation Connecticut 19,072,546          
Kirklyn M. Kerr Grant Program 100,000              
FY 2017 Total Approved Appropriation 229,917,913$     

Collective Bargaining - No settled contracts -                          
Next Generation Connecticut 51,220,153          
New Facilities O&M 3,837,503          
FY 2018 Total Requested Appropriation 284,975,569$     

Collective Bargaining - No settled contracts -                          
Next Generation Connecticut 10,275,796          
New Facilities O&M 382,339              
FY 2019 Total Requested Appropriation 295,633,704$     

UNIVERSITY OF CONNECTICUT
Schedule of State Support

State Appropriation Request


